
The Second counselling on 16.07.2024, Tuesday @ 10:00 AM for Integrated B.Sc. 

(Physical Sciences)-M.Sc. Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics and Integrated B.Sc. (Life 
Sciences)-M.Sc. Biotechnology/ Microbiology/ Botany/ Zoology/ Chemistry for the 
academic session 2024-25 will be held in physical mode in Seminar Hal|-T and Seminar 

Hall-2 respectively of CRS Auditorium, GJUS&T, Hisar. 

Category 
The status of va cant seat on 15.07.2024 (Monday) at 02:00 pm is the followings: 

Integrated Integrated B.Sc. Integrated 
B.Sc. (Physical 

Sciences) -
M.SC. 
Mathematics 

India All 
Haryana 
Haryana Open General 01 

Category 
Economically WVeaker 02 
Section (EWS) 

CategorY 

GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCI. & TECH., HISAR 
('A+ Grade NAAC Accredited State Govt. University) 

Haryana Open General 

SC (Reserved Category 04 
of Haryana) 
Deprived SC (Reserved 05 
Category of Haryana) 

including 01 

(Reserved 08 BC-A 
Category of Haryana) 
BC-B (Reserved 06 
Category of Haryana) 
PH /Differently abled 02 
Person of Haryana 
Two Supernumerary 

seats for Single Girl 
Child of Haryana. 

of Haryana 
One 

One supernumerary0| 

seat for North- Eastern 

candidate/ward 
deceased of COVID-19 

seal for 
(son/daughter) 
permanent 

Hisar 

One 

(Physical 
Sciences) 
M.Sc. Physics 

Migrants 
Total 

seat for 

of 

employee of GJUS&T, 

supernumerary0 
children 

University 

02 

supernumerary 01 
Kashmiri 

34 

B. Sc. (Physical 
Sciences) 
M.Sc 

Chemistry 

Nil 

01 

03 

07 

04 

02 

02 

01 

01 

01 

28 

Nil 

03 

Nil 

02 

03 

06 

04 

02 

02 

01 

01 

01 

No./Chem/2024/34ax 
Date: 15.07.2024 

25 

Integrated B.Sc. 
(Life Sciences) 

Biotechnology/ 
Microbiology/ 

Botany/ Zoology/ 
Chemistry 
0 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

02 

NIL 

04 

02 

02 

01 

0 

0 

14 

(condnteo) 

M.Sc. 
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